Il PUNTUABLE ZONAL 2021 - (Cadetes, Infantiles y Alevines)

ORDEN
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REAL CLUB DE GOLF DE TENERIFE

20Y 21 DE FEBRERO 2021

LISTADO DE ADMITIDOS DEFINITIVOS

NOMBRE
ISAAC PUERTO RODRIGUEZ
REGINA SANCHEZ DIAZ
NICOLAS VIDAL REIG
LUCAS VIDAL REIG
NEREA GARRIDO FERNANDEZ
ISABEL MARTINEZ GUERRA

FRANCISCO LUIS DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE

JAVIER DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE
ANA MALCOLM POCH

CRISTIAN ALVAREZ CLAVERIE

JAVIER VELASCO LOPERA

RAFAEL GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN
SILVIA GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN
SAMUEL MORAN RODRIGUEZ
ADRIANA TORRES DIGON

INES HRISTOV PEDRAJAS

DANIEL DORTA BECHEL

MIGUEL ALVAREZ NAVARRO

SAMUEL ORTEGA BAJO

CAROLINA VADINI

ANA CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ

ALVARO FEBLES RODRIGUEZ

JAVIER CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ
JOSE ANGEL CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ
GONZALO OLIVAR SEIJAS

ISMAEL GARCIA RAMIREZ

MATILDE LILLO DUQUE

LUKAS PUSNIK

MATIAS PUSNIK

RAIMUNDO BAROJA HERNANDEZ
RODRIGO BAROJA HERNANDEZ
GUSTAVO BRANDSTETTER ALTAMIRANO
PABLO ARAGON HERNANDEZ
ALVARO SANTANA YANES

JAIME PEREZ RODRIGUEZ

LICENCIA
CP04887265
CP01432388
CP01811935
CP01778039
CP37902091
CP01929578
CP01778037
CP01896466
CP01169132
CP22930343
CP02813861
CP02817272
CP02884346
CP01883264
CP02887575
CP02041197
CP02057724
CP02897326
CP02806963
CP16896977
CP01898260
CP02894372
CP01898580
CP01898245
CP06909478
CP26044119
CP02896550
CP23941519
CP23941520
CP02817962
CP02817964
CP02897636
CP02045911
CP02901349
CP22064043



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

ALESSANDRO BARBUTO

DAVID VEGA GERSTEL

CARLOS ASCANIO MARTIN
RODRIGO PEREZ SAMBLAS
CATALINA DEL CASTILLO VERA
LUIS ABELEDO MIRANDA

GIULIA BELFONTALI

FERNANDO DE ANDRES GONZALEZ
EDUARDO ALVAREZ GARCIA
IGNACIO JOSE SINTES NAVARRO
JOSE ANTONIO SINTES NAVARRO
MINERVA SINTES NAVARRO

JUAN LUIS SANTANA ARANAZ
ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ MORALES

CP06941629
CP26908063
CP02059009
CP02167239
CP01897343
CP02167542
CP05807304
CP02899553
CP02813849
CP29813124
CP29813125
CP17907134
CP01163352
CP14747638



